   Switchtec Ltd., Brooms Road, Stone Business Park, Stone, Staffordshire ST15 0SH
   Tel: 01785 818600 Fax: 01785 811900 Email: sales@switchtec.co.uk www.switchtec.co.uk
SCLR2
Impulse Latching Relay
  Order Code             Coil Voltage   Type
   SCLR2-12VDC                     12VDC           16A DPCO Impulse Latching Relay
 Features
 16 Amp Switching
     Capability
  2 Pole Change Over
 Impulse Latching
 Continuously Rated
     Coil
 17.5mm Width
 Din Rail Mount
 Manual Override
     Button
 Alternative to the
     NR 8000 Series
 IP20 Terminals
 CE Approved
   SCLR2-24VDC                     24VDC           16A DPCO Impulse Latching Relay
   SCLR2-24VAC                     24VAC           16A DPCO Impulse Latching Relay
   SCLR2-230VAC                   230VAC           16A DPCO Impulse Latching Relay
   SCLR2-110VAC                   110VAC           16A DPCO Impulse Latching Relay
   Wiring Diagram